KA-STL Family Resources

Organization
Annie's Hope (Grief)
Kids in the Middle (Divorce)
The Child Center (Trauma)

Organization
Missouri First Steps (0-3 years)
Orchard Learning & Behavior Services (Autism)
Autism Speaks
Leaps & Bounds Pediatric Therapy (Multiple)
Sensory Solutions (Development Delay)
United Services
United 4 Children
Therapy 4 Kids LLC (Home-Based)
Tiny Speech (Speech and Language Therapy)
Conquest Therapy Services
Center for Hearing and Speech
Walker Scottish Rite Clinic (Speech 2-6 years)
Southwest Hearing Center (O'Fallon Location)

Organization
The Happy Sleep Company (Sleep Training)
The Potty School (Potty Training-Free Consultation)

Organization
Wentzville School District
Fort Zumwalt School District
Crisis Nursery Wentzville
Parkway School District
Rockwood School District
Parents As Teachers (at their respective districts)

Counseling
Phone Number
314-965-5015
314.909.9922
636.332.0545

Disability Services

Phone Number
1.866.583.2392
636.777.8101
1.888.288.4762
636.928.5327
636.922.4700
636.926.2700

636.866.1341
314.514.5185

314.968.4710
314.529.9200
636.272.2424

Parent Education

Phone Number
1.613.404.4478
949.229.0114

School Districts

Phone Number
636.327.3800
636.240.2072
636.887.3070
314.415.6950
636.891.6200

Website
annieshope.org
kidsinthemiddle.org
cacnemo.org

Website
mofirststeps.com
info@orchardbehavior.com
autismspeaks.org
leapsandboundskids.com
sensorysolutions.org
unitedservicesforchildren.org
Amy Dunnegan, dunnegana@united4childre
therapy4kidslic.com

tinyspeechstl.com
Jamie@conquesttherapyservices.com

chsstl.org
walkerscottishriteclinic@maryville.edu
southwesternhearing.com/

Website
thehappysleepcompany.com
thepottyschool.com

Website
wentzville.k12.mo.us
ecc.fz.k12.mo.us
crisisnurserykids.org
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